Overhang lengths can be adjusted according to
the extension arbor and shank in combination.
Ultra High-Efficiency and High-Precision Machining.
Maximum Feed Rate of 7,500mm/min.
リーマの常識を覆す
It Rewrites The Book on Reamers
超高能率加工にして高精度加工を実現
最大送り7,500mm/min

    Coating Thickness Code: 1 = Thin, 2 = Thick
F05,T12 F05,T12 F05,T12
ご注文方法：型番表記の にF05（PVD材種）またはT12（コーテッドサーメット）を
入れてご注文願います。     （例：SRG12.0H7-A01-F0512R1）
［その他、サーメット/DLC材種もご注文可能です］
●SRG型　 汎用 ストレート溝：止まり穴/貫通穴用
SRG Type Straight Grooves : Stop Hole / Through Hole
* The actual reamer diameter is close to the upper
   limit of the H7 tolerance.
		  Please indicate F05 (PVD grade) or T12 (Coated Cermet) in the □□□ when ordering.
 (Ex. SRG12.0H7-A01-F0512R1)
		  [It is also possible to specify your desired Cermet/DLC grade as well.]
D印：標準在庫品　● mark : Standard stocked item
Work Materials	 1 : Carbon Steel / Alloy Steel    2 : Tempered Steel   3 : Hardened Steel    4 : Stainless Steel    5 : Ti Alloy
	 6 : Heat Resistant Alloy    7 : Cast Iron    8 : Ductile Cast Iron    9 : Al Alloy    10 : Copper Alloy    11 : CFRP
General-purpose
How to order
5
Sumi Reamer SR型
Sumi Reamer SR Type
■ SumiReamer SR型用インサート Inserts for SumiReamer SR Type
Fig 1 Fig 2
切りくずが奥に排出される
Chips are discharged to the front side.
切りくず排出イメージ Image of chip evacuation
貫通穴 Through Hole
B01タイプ
鋼貫通穴向け
For steel through holes
B
øD
c
B
øD
c
B01 Type
●インサート （SRL型） Insert (SRL Type)
刃先径 Diameter
øDc（mm）
型番 (B01タイプ )
         Cat. No.
在庫
Stock
ワーク穴径公差
Tolerance
B
(mm)
刃数
No. of Teeth Fig
12.0 SRL 12.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
H7 4.3 6 1
13.0  13.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
14.0  14.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
15.0  15.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
16.0  16.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
17.0  17.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
18.0  18.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
19.0  19.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
20.0  20.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
21.0  21.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
22.0  22.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
23.0  23.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
24.0  24.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
25.0 SRL 25.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
H7 4.3 8 2
26.0  26.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
27.0  27.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
28.0  28.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
29.0  29.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
30.0  30.0H7-B01- 12R1 D
※実際のリーマ径はH7公差の上限寄りとなります。* The actual reamer diameter is close to the upper  limit of the H7 tolerance.
●受注生産品 Order Items (Made-to-order)
刃先径 øDc
Diameter Range B（mm） 刃数
No. of Teeth
ø11.900 ～ ø15.600
4.3 6ø15.601 ～ ø18.600
ø18.601 ～ ø23.600
ø23.601 ～ ø28.600
4.3 8ø28.601 ～ ø35.600
ø35.601 ～ ø43.600
ø43.601 ～ ø51.600 4.3 10ø51.601 ～ ø60.600
ø60.601 ～ ø80.600 4.3
12ø80.601 ～ ø106.600
ø106.601 ～ ø120.600 5.3ø126.601 ～ ø140.600
SRG型（特型）および SRL型（特型）は受注製作します。
SRG (Special) and SRL (Special) are made-to-order items.